



## Product Specification

Friday, 22 November 2024

Icings -

8 (22/11/2024)

<b>Product Name:</b>	<b>Bakels Croquant Truffle SG</b>														
<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>514382</b>														
<b>Description:</b>	Truffle with nut croquant.														
<b>Function:</b>	Ready to use as filling and decoration for various types of confectionery and also for manufacturing of filled chocolate.														
<b>Ingredient Listing:</b>	Sugar, vegetable oil (palm, shea), <b>Hazelnut</b> (13%), Skim <b>Milk</b> powder, fat reduced cocoa powder (4%), emulsifier sunflower lecithin, vanillin.														
<b>Packaging:</b>	Pail 6kg.														
<b>Shelf Life &amp; Storage:</b>	Best before 12 months from date of manufacture. Store below 15°C in clean, dry conditions and protected from direct sunlight.														
<b>Nutrition Information (per 100g):</b>	<table><tr><td>Energy kJ</td><td>2450</td></tr><tr><td>Protein g</td><td>6.5</td></tr><tr><td>Fat - Total g</td><td>41</td></tr><tr><td>Fat - Saturated g</td><td>15</td></tr><tr><td>Carbohydrate g</td><td>48</td></tr><tr><td>Carbohydrate - Sugars g</td><td>46</td></tr><tr><td>Sodium mg</td><td>51</td></tr></table>	Energy kJ	2450	Protein g	6.5	Fat - Total g	41	Fat - Saturated g	15	Carbohydrate g	48	Carbohydrate - Sugars g	46	Sodium mg	51
Energy kJ	2450														
Protein g	6.5														
Fat - Total g	41														
Fat - Saturated g	15														
Carbohydrate g	48														
Carbohydrate - Sugars g	46														
Sodium mg	51														
	All quantities expressed in the nutrition information are average quantities only.														
<b>Allergens:</b>	<b>Contains: Hazelnut, milk.</b> May contain traces of Almond.														
<b>Country of Origin:</b>	Manufactured in Sweden														
<b>GMO Status:</b>	Does not require any GM label statement under Standard 1.5.2 of the ANZFA regulations.														
<b>Claims:</b>	Contributes to the production of certified sustainable palm oil														
<b>General:</b>	This product shall at the time of delivery conform in every respect to the provisions of the Australia/NZ Food Standards and Regulations made there under. Customers exporting this product or items made using this product should check compliance with the importing country regulations.														